320 000 042 80

320 013 001 80
320 000 067 **

'S

320 000 071 00

~ 320 000 008 75 320 007 001 **

320 011 001 80
320 025 025 80

320 000 081 80

320 000 068 20

/\ WARNING

e CHOKING HAZARD - Small parts,
Not for children under 3 years.
e Must be assembled by adults
¢ Adult supervision required.
e |f toy is defective stop using it, repairs
may only be carried out by adults.
¢ Never use near steps, slopes,
driveways, hills, roadways, alleys
or swimming pool areas.
o Always wear shoes.
e Never allow more than one rider.
e The use of protective gear and a safety
helmet is highly recommended.
e The stickers are to be applied by adults only.
¢ Conforms to the requirements
of ASTM Standard Consumer Safety Specification
on Toy Safety, F 963.

/\ AVERTISSEMENT

* RISQUE D'ETOUFFEMENT - Petites piéces.
Ne convient pas aux enfants de moins de 3 ans.
e Doit étre assemblé par un adulte.
e Surveillance d'un adulte est requise.
* Si le jouet est défectueux, cessez de I'utiliser.

Toute réparation ne doit étre effectuée que par un adulte.

 Ne jamais utiliser a proximité des marches,
des pentes, des allées,
e des collines, des routes, des allées ou des piscines.
e Portez toujours des chaussures.
* Ne permettez jamais la présence de plus d'un coureur.
e L'utilisation d'un équipement de protection et d'un
casque de sécurité est fortement recommandée.
e Les autocollants ne doivent étre appliqués
que par des adultes.
e Conforme aux exigences de la norme
internationale ASTM Standard Consumer
Safety Specification on Toy Safety, F 963.

D]

GGER

rolly 0 6 0

XL

Alter/age

o

®

N\ |
<©

2y

2022/03

320.000.799.00

T

~ 320 000 071 00 -
320 064 000 ; ; . -
e /\  WARNING:
\ "> B 3000007300 ** 320 000 000 00 ‘ i
/&;.;. = { i 320007002 CHOKING HAZARD -Small parts. e
320 025 025 80 - / Not for children under 3 years. oo
320 000 059 ** I l "
320 000 066 ** '
M 320 000 072 00 32000006220 . % C E i ° ° "
> 3 . U ’ [ 320 000 000 00
161 411 107 80—
: 320000 070 00 28x2,5%x84 ---NORTH &SOUTH AMERICA only--- l I ' I [ ]
% 180 0 e
®— 161411107 80 warranty
320 000 504 80 From the date of purchase + r
0 1 X guaranteed spare part service 320 000 100 00
Th does not cover d
@ = o I e l |—0 il
L NI
% @_ ® 08 sRR R g . .'
*k ‘B 1X Onaooo o
_'+10 % » . @ X o ‘?"?"?ggo
14x1,4x50 . T w 0 ‘
+12 K )(
320 000 068 00 +13 0 X ‘
® +20 | [ -
320 075 001 80 ® +33 10x1,2x44
. N
()
o +41 G 1x
7S For questions, please call By e -
10x1,5¢17 r questions, please call our : g
e +;g North American Distibutor byt & i
® +80 Kettler® international Inc. Rolly Toys Italiana S.R.L. Franz Schneider GmbH & Co KG
@+ phone: 888.253.8853 Via Colonna 9 ~ SERVICE i, Siemensstr. 1819
(metrisch « metic) fax: 888.222.9333 1-31025 St. Lucia di Piave %é ﬂ m é By ot (s e s o
il - 2 ] o+ / 856~
emall. toyS@kemerusa.com made In Ita Iy ?0012300012 00012300012 ﬁ SERVICE \fvav);wn::;l(g))/:(s:o?f i?nsai}:g gervice@rollytoys.de




1X mi2x110 1X @36 @12 1X

1X  14x14x54 | | 1X ©18@6  1x 10x15x17

0—0 0

1X mMex55 1X 018 06

1X 1826 1X M6

P 111

IH MM

000000
Gb'ﬂﬂﬂﬂ

320 000 100 00

A

1X

M12 x 110

oo 0@-:—3 eﬂ

1X o186 1X Me Ll 2X o

Q@0 O —

1X Mex55 1X @18 @6 1X10x1,2x44

1X M6x80

1x  14x1,4x50

1IX M4 omm—

@

Q0 0o (e pe—

1X M6x55 1X O18 @6

O e O

1X Mex55 1X 018 06

1X M6  1x 01806

0 RIS
2X @5x40

[
E I_--i

M6 x 100

D

M6 x 80

I

M6 x 65

0
C
1X
D
1X

I

M6 x 55

- < = O [I»

0 5x35 M5
2% {l\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ o —
0 - )

M4 x 50
1X 1II\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\

0 @5x40
4x Wﬁm@

0"
x QD

O = @ —

=

(metrisch e metric)




